FORMAT FOR SUBMISSION OF QUARTERLY
PROGRESS REPORT UNDER RKVY

» DURING THE YEAR.........cccceeruruu.
» Name of the Department/Organization :

» Reporting Quarter (1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th) .

=

Name of the Project:

ID. No:

Date of Commencement

Physical Target

Fund Received

Expenditure Incurred ( as on.....)

Physical Achievement ( ason....)

SR IR A L Bl I

Utilization Certificate submitted (Yes or No) { if yes
copy enclosed)

9. Present Status of the project
(Ongoing or Completed) { if completed, mentioned date of
completion and actual output & outcome & success story)

10. Number of beneficiary benefited

11. Remarks

District wise breakup:

Physical Financial ( In lakh) Beneficiary

Name of the District
Tar Acv Tar Acv Tar Acv

1
2
3.
4

Signature of the Authority







